... R2.48... R2i.48
458
R2i.48
R2.48
48 48
459
R2i.48
R2.48

80  -
 6
4
6
4
 +
 4
0
58
Ba
Bi
Bi Ba R R2i.48 R2.48
[mm] [mm] [mm] [kg/m] [kg/m]
R2i.48.050 .R.0* R2.48.050 .R.0* | 100 | 125 | 150 | 175 | 200 | 225 | 250 | 300 |
R2i.48.075 .R.0* R2.48.075 .R.0* | 100 | 125 | 150 | 175 | 200 | 225 | 250 | 300 |
R2i.48.100 .R.0* R2.48.100 .R.0* | 100 | 125 | 150 | 175 | 200 | 225 | 250 | 300 |
R2i.48.115 .R.0 R2.48.115 .R.0* | 100 | 125 | 150 | 175 | 200 | 225 | 250 | 300 |
R2i.48.125 .R.0 R2.48.125 .R.0* | 100 | 125 | 150 | 175 | 200 | 225 | 250 | 300 |
R2i.48.150 .R.0* R2.48.150 .R.0* | 100 | 125 | 150 | 175 | 200 | 225 | 250 | 300 |
R2i.48.175 .R.0* R2.48.175 .R.0* | 100 | 125 | 150 | 175 | 200 | 225 | 250 | 300 |
R2i.48.200 .R.0 R2.48.200 .R.0* | 100 | 125 | 150 | 175 | 200 | 225 | 250 | 300 |
R2i.48.225 .R.0* R2.48.225 .R.0* | 100 | 125 | 150 | 175 | 200 | 225 | 250 | 300 |
R2i.48.250 .R.0 R2.48.250 .R.0* | 100 | 125 | 150 | 175 | 200 | 225 | 250 | 300 |
R 100 125 150 175 200 225 250 300
H
D
K

.5
3
.4
4
8
2
4
2
4
A
[mm]
B
[mm]
Bi
[mm]
050. ▼ R2.480.050.56* R2.480.050.12*
075. ▼ R2.480.075.56* R2.480.075.12*
100. ▼ R2.480.100.56* R2.480.100.12*
115. ▼ R2.480.115.56 R2.480.115.12*
125. ▼ R2.480.125.56 R2.480.125.12*
150. ▼ R2.480.150.56* R2.480.150.12*
175. ▼ R2.480.175.56* R2.480.175.12*
200. ▼ R2.480.200.56 R2.480.200.12*
225. ▼ R2.480.225.56* R2.480.225.12*
250. ▼ R2.480.250.56 R2.480.250.12*
3
.4
X -1
3200.X